
 
 

Salfords & Sidlow Parish Council Meetings 2026 

2026 

Date Location  Surgeries *** 

Monday 12 January Salfords Village Hall  5 January 

Monday 9 February  Salfords Village Hall  2 February 

Monday 9 March  Emmanuel Church  2 March 

Monday 13 April * Salfords Village Hall Annual Parish 
Assembly  

8 April** 

Monday 11 May  Salfords Village Hall Annual Council 
Meeting  

4 May** 

Monday 8 June Emmanuel Church  1 June 

Monday 13 July Salfords Village Hall  6 July 

Monday 10 August Salfords Village Hall TBC whether 
held  

3 August 

Monday 14 September Emmanuel Church  7 September 

Monday 12 October Salfords Village Hall  5 October 

Monday 9 November Salfords Village Hall  2 November 

Monday 14 December Emmanuel Church  7 December 
 

* Easter Sunday 5 April 2026 

** Bank holiday – Dates may change 

** Surgeries are held in the rear hall at Salfords village hall the Monday before the Council 
meeting. Note April will be on Wednesday 8 April. 
 
They start at 6.30pm and plan to finish at 7pm but will last longer if required.  


